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  050: 120mm

04: 367mm
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Force reference chart

C
ontinuous Force

P
eak Force

Definition of MML model name

Length

Height

Series name

Length

Height

Series name

S

S : Temperature signal
    : No temperature signal

C : 48V

D

D : Double connectors
    : Single connector
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Terminal definitions   U: Red   V: Green   W: Black GND: White

 40  65  65  65  65 

 367 
 2×5-M6 9 

 4
9 

 3
2 

 55  95  95  95 

 8-M6 12  150 ±10 

 49 

 1
20

 

 26 

 2
2 

 31.5 

 L4 
 
-
0
0.4 

 8
.5

 

N3- 6.6THRU
 C'BORE 12 8.5 Pitch63

 2
5.

4 

 19  N2-M6 Pitch63 

 49 
 0.9 

 1 

 50.8 

 1
10

 
 1

38
.2

 





 
 

Capacity selection

Motor characteristics

Effective force calculation
Force required for movement [N]

Gravitational acceleration 9.8 m/s2

Wire hindrance 1.0N

Limit acceleration time [s]

Safety factor 1.3

Force required for acceleration [N]

Force required for deceleration [N]

Effective force [N]

Select the process

Start

Conditions of Use

Stroke
Time
Weight

Tentative

Ta > lim Ta

Effective force 
   calculation

F > Frms

End

Operation mode

To select Multi-Module Linear Motor

Conditions of Use

Friction coefficient 0.01

Limit acceleration
           time

Conditions of Use

Example

Tentative

Determine whether the following conditions are met .

Stroke

Time

Force

Continuous Force
Peak Force
Mover weight

Stroke

The effective travel of MML010A-MP300×2 is
342mm,so MML010A-MP300×2 is ok.

Time

Force

F > 

315

1.0



1. Stroke (mm)

2. Weight of coil plate (kg)

3. Weight of magnet plate (kg)


